HOSPITALITY
PROGRAN s

X <N \

THE CHAMPIONSHIPS IN WIMBLEDON

The Championships, Wimbledon is the world's oldest tennis tournament and one of the most prestigious events in
the sporting calendar. Taking place every summer at the magnificent All England Lawn Tennis Club in Wimbledon
since 1877, it’s one of the four Grand Slam tennis tournaments, quintessentially British experience, and one of our
most souaht after events.

DEBENTURES SEATS

Debenture seats are the best tickets available on the Centre and
Number One Courts and offer the finest tennis experience. They are
valid for the full day and provide access to all outside courts on a
first-come-first-served basis.

All Debenture tickets come with access to the Debenture Lounge,
which includes luxury bars, restaurants, and special cloakroom
facilities very close to the court.

You can add a gourmet lunch at a private table and be courtside in
time for the start of play.

YOUR PACKAGE INCLUDES

v Debenture Tickets with the best seats on the Centre Court or
Court Number One (marked orange on the stadium map)

v Access to a private lounge with luxury cash bars and
restaurants with views over the courts from its terraces

v Access to private cloakrooms

An upgrade is available by making a reservation in one of the
Restaurants inside the Centre Court or Court No1 including™:

A reserved table

A three course gourmet menu served at your table

Afternoon tea with strawberries & cream

Access to a complimentary Bar

Personal hostess service

Soft drinks, Beer, Wine and Champagne available to purchase

LAKRRS

*An additional fee applies. Ask us for more information

S1E CONTACT

info@sportoneevents.com
+41 31 560 71 77


mailto:info@sportoneevents.com

PRICING DEBENTURES WIMBLEDON 2025

DATE

Mon 30

Tue 1

Wed 2

Thu 3

Fri4

Sat5

Sun 6

Mon 7

Tue 8

Wed 9

Thu 10

Fri 11

Sat 12

Sun 13

EXAMPLE OF PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE OF PLAY

Men’s Singles Champion opens play on Centre Court

Ladies’ Singles Champion opens play on Centre Court

Ladies’ and Men'’s Singles Quarter-finals,
Men’s Doubles Quarterfinals and Ladies’ doubles Quarter-finals

Ladies’ and Men'’s Singles Quarter-finals,
Ladies’ Doubles Semi-finals

Ladies’ Singles Semi-finals,
Men’s Doubles Semi-finals

Men'’s Singles Semi-finals,
Men’s Doubles Semi-finals and
Mixed Doubles Quarter-finals

Ladies’ Singles Final, Men’s Doubles Final, Ladies’ Doubles Final and

Mixed Doubles Semi-finals

Men’s Singles Final and
Mixed Doubles Final

Prices vary according to availability and are excl. 20% VAT & 10% handling fee/ticket S1E.

CENTRE COURT

£ 2'200

£2'000

£2'050

£ 2150

£ 2'500

£2'300

£2'300

£2'800

£ 3’300

£ 3’550

£2150

£ 6’500

£2’800

£ 8’000

Tickets are always sold in pairs. Groups (3 or more adjacent seats) - price on request. Lunch upgrade in Restaurant on request.

Specific sectors can be offered on request.

DEBENTURES

COURT ONE

£1'350

£1'350

£ 1'400

£ 1'400

£ 1'500

£1'500

£ 1'500

£1'550

£1'600

£1'650

£850

N/A

N/A

N/A



	
	



