



# SERVED WITH STYLE

## HOSPITALITY PROGRAM

30 June - 13 July 2025

### THE CHAMPIONSHIPS IN WIMBLEDON

The Championships, Wimbledon is the world's oldest tennis tournament and one of the most prestigious events in the sporting calendar. Taking place every summer at the magnificent All England Lawn Tennis Club in Wimbledon since 1877, it's one of the four Grand Slam tennis tournaments, quintessentially British experience, and one of our most sought after events.

### DEBENTURES SEATS

Debenture seats are the best tickets available on the Centre and Number One Courts and offer the finest tennis experience. They are valid for the full day and provide access to all outside courts on a first-come-first-served basis.

All Debenture tickets come with access to the Debenture Lounge, which includes luxury bars, restaurants, and special cloakroom facilities very close to the court.

You can add a gourmet lunch at a private table and be courtside in time for the start of play.

### YOUR PACKAGE INCLUDES

- ✓ Debenture Tickets with the best seats on the Centre Court or Court Number One (marked orange on the stadium map)
- ✓ Access to a private lounge with luxury cash bars and restaurants with views over the courts from its terraces
- ✓ Access to private cloakrooms

An upgrade is available by making a reservation in one of the Restaurants inside the Centre Court or Court No1 including\*:

- ✓ A reserved table
- ✓ A three course gourmet menu served at your table
- ✓ Afternoon tea with strawberries & cream
- ✓ Access to a complimentary Bar
- ✓ Personal hostess service
- ✓ Soft drinks, Beer, Wine and Champagne available to purchase

\*An additional fee applies. Ask us for more information



### S1E CONTACT



info@sportoneevents.com

+41 31 560 71 77

# PRICING DEBENTURES WIMBLEDON 2025

## DEBENTURES

DATE	EXAMPLE OF PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE OF PLAY	DEBENTURES	
		CENTRE COURT	COURT ONE
Mon 30	Men's Singles Champion opens play on Centre Court	£ 2'200	£ 1'350
Tue 1	Ladies' Singles Champion opens play on Centre Court	£ 2'000	£ 1'350
Wed 2		£ 2'050	£ 1'400
Thu 3		£ 2'150	£ 1'400
Fri 4		£ 2'500	£ 1'500
Sat 5		£ 2'300	£ 1'500
Sun 6		£ 2'300	£ 1'500
Mon 7		£ 2'800	£ 1'550
Tue 8	Ladies' and Men's Singles Quarter-finals, Men's Doubles Quarterfinals and Ladies' doubles Quarter-finals	£ 3'300	£ 1'600
Wed 9	Ladies' and Men's Singles Quarter-finals, Ladies' Doubles Semi-finals	£ 3'550	£ 1'650
Thu 10	Ladies' Singles Semi-finals, Men's Doubles Semi-finals	£ 2'150	£ 850
Fri 11	Men's Singles Semi-finals, Men's Doubles Semi-finals and Mixed Doubles Quarter-finals	£ 6'500	N/A
Sat 12	Ladies' Singles Final, Men's Doubles Final, Ladies' Doubles Final and Mixed Doubles Semi-finals	£ 2'800	N/A
Sun 13	Men's Singles Final and Mixed Doubles Final	£ 8'000	N/A

Prices vary according to availability and are excl. 20% VAT & 10% handling fee/ticket S1E.

Tickets are always sold in pairs. Groups (3 or more adjacent seats) - price on request. Lunch upgrade in Restaurant on request.

Specific sectors can be offered on request.